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03/24/2011 Water Forum Attendance

Prst Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Phone Phone - 2

√ Schafer Dale Senior Facilitator Center for Collaborative Policy, a program of Ca. State University daleschafer@msn.com 310-457-3004 Cell: 310-625-6770
√ Zidar Matt Principal Hydrologist GEI Consultants, Inc. MZidar@geiconsultants.com 916-631-4587 Cell: 916-708-8441

√  Aljabiry  Anna Research Program Specialist CDWR Integrated Regional Water Management aljabiry@water.ca.gov 916-651-9262

√ Mireles Ruben A. Operations Division Manager City of Brawley rmireles@brawley-ca.gov 760-344-5800 x 11 760-259-3400 (cell)

√ Atondo Veronica PE, City Engineer City of Calexico vatondo@calexico.ca.gov Ph: 760-768-2100

√ Best Marlene D. City Manager City of Imperial mbest@cityofimperial.org 760-355-4373 760-457-8456
√ Galvan Jorge Planning Manager City of Imperial jgalvan@cityofimperial.org 760-355-3326

√ Horne Andy Deputy County Executive  Officer  Natural Resources Development County of Imperial andyhorne@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4727 760-604-2418(cell)
√ Villa Armando Planning and Development Service Director Imperial County Planning and Development Services armandovilla@co.imperial.ca.us Ph: 760-482-4236

√ Grogan Larry Sr. Vice President  Project Development EnergySource larry@earthwindandgeo.com 760-312-8003 760-604-6021      /  760-482-4306

√ Godsey David Local Operations Superintendent Golden State Water Company davidgodsey@gswater.com 760-348-5331 760-455-3439

√ Dale Linsey Executive Director Imperial County Farm Bureau linsey@icfb.net 760-352-3831 cell-760-427-5868

√ Ashurst Autumn Engineer Technician Imperial Irrigation District aeashurst@iid.com
√ Biagi Krystella AgWtr Management Imperial Irrigation District kbiagi@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9089
√ Divine Anisa Senior Planner Imperial Irrigation District ajdivine@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9036
√ Goodsell Jennifer Government Affairs Specialist Imperial Irrigation District jgoodsell@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9319 Cell: 760-604-1565
√ Kelley Kevin Intrim General Manager Imperial Irrigation District kkelley@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9710 Cell: 760-427-1593
√ Shields Tina Water Department, Colorado River & QSA Issues Imperial Irrigation District tshields@iid.com 760-339-9477

√ Topuzes Thomas Immediate Past Chair Imperial Valley Economic Development Corporation tomt@onemain.com 760-802-4737 760-353-9321

√ Wardlow Charlene Director Business Development Ormat Nevada Inc. cwardlow@ormat.com 775-336-0155
Scripps Institution of Oceanography

√ Eldred Spencer Water & Biofuel Research, Scripps Photobiology Group Scripps Institute of Oceanography spencer.eldred@duke.edu Ph: 858-534-2687 Cell: 760-485-8684

√ Arballo Eusebio Public Affairs Specialist SDG&E - Sunrise & RER center earballo@semprautilities.com 760-585-9134 760-625-9131

√ Ramirez Maria Assistant Area Manager USBR Lower Colorado River Region, Yuma Area Office MRamirez@usbr.gov 928-343-8155

√ Gomez Daniel Deputy Project Leader USFWS Sonny Bono Salton Sea National Wildlife Refuge Daniel_Gomez@fws.gov 760-348-5278 ext. 225

√ Harmon Edith Sierra Club California Nevada Regional Conservation Committee (CNRCC) desertharmon@gmail.com 619-729-7178 (cell)
√ Pentney Sandra Project Manager Ecology & Environment spentney@ene.com 619-696-0578
√ Sephton Tom President Sephton Water Technology tom.sephton@att.net Cell: 510-552-1543 Home: 760-550-6027
√ Williams Rodney Powder River Agri-Organic LLC rlwprao@hotmail.com 620-544-5321 928-726-9949

√ Brock Jim Grower Self - Farmer 760-352-9911
√ Carlberg Jim Executive Vice President Kent Bio Energy Corporation jcarlberg@kentbioenergy 858-452-5765
√ Jurkevics Lauma Staff Environmental Scientist State of California-Dept. of Water Resc. Div. of IRWM-S. Region ljurkevi@water.ca.gov Ph: 818-500-1645 ext.275
√ Kalin Al Grower - (as of 12/8/10 no longer WCAB Chairman) Self - Farmer al_kalin@yahoo.com ; akalin@hughes.net 760-344-2550 760-455-1399(cell)
√ Solis Miriam Student Massachusetts Institute of Technology solis@mit.edu 209-543-2100

Golden State Water Company

Imperial County Farm Bureau

USBR Lower Colorado River Region, Yuma Area Office
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County of Imperial

Water Forum Facilitator & Imperial IRWMP Program Consultant
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